
Blackheath Halls Opera 2024: ORCHESTRA rehearsal & performance schedule

Date Time Details Notes

Saturday 13 July 1030 - 1230 Opera launch for Adult chorus and orchestra Optional session to find out about this year's production

Sunday 14 July 1430 - 1730 Orchestra 1

Thursday 18 July 1900 - 2200 Orchestra 2

Sunday 21 July 1430 - 1730 Orchestra 3
Sunday 28 July 1430 - 1730 Orchestra 4

Tuesday 30 July 1900 - 2200 Orchestra 5

Sunday 4 August 1430 - 1730 Orchestra 6

Sunday 25 August 1430 - 1730 Orchestra 7

Sunday 1 September 1430 - 1730 Orchestra 8

Saturday 7 September 1030 - 1330 Sitzprobe Run-through of whole opera with orchestra & singers but no staging

1430 - 1730 Sitzprobe

Wednesday 18 September 1900 - 2200 Stage and Orchestra 1

Thursday 19 September 1900 - 2200 Stage and Orchestra 2

Saturday 21 September 1000 - 1900 Dress rehearsals 1 & 2
Monday 23 September 1930 Performance 1

Tuesday 24 September 1930 Performance 2

Wednesday 25 September 1930 Performance 3 

Friday 27 September 1930 Performance 4

Saturday 28 September 1600 Performance 5

Sunday 29 September 1600 Performance 6

Updated: 13 March 2024 (minor correction to clarify orchestra 4 is Sunday 28 July)

BREAK FOR SUMMER


